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Together for a bright future 
 

Schedule for 2024-2025 

Grade: 7 (Girls) 

Dismissal time on Thursdays is: 1:15 pm. 

ي 
ي تمام سيكون  الخميس أيامالانصراف ف 

 1:15الساعة  ف 

Day 
8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 - 
9:20 

9:20-
9:40 

9:40-
10:20 

10:20- 
11:00 

11:00-
11:40 

11:40-
11:55 

11:55-
12:35 

12:35-
1:15 

1:15-
1:25 

1:25-
2:05. 

 
Sunday 

 
Science  

الدراسات 
  BREAK French  الإسلامية 

اللغة 
  العربية

Math  BREAK English English PRAYER 
الدراسات  
 الاجتماعية 

 
Monday 

 
Social  Math  BREAK Science  Comp  Art  BREAK English 

اللغة 
  العربية

PRAYER 
الدراسات 
  الإسلامية

Tuesday Science  Math  BREAK French  
الدراسات  
  BREAK English English PRAYER PE  اللغة العربية الاجتماعية 

Wednesday اللغة العربية  Science  BREAK Math  
الدراسات  
  English BREAK English Social  PRAYER Comp  الإسلامية

Thursday 
Art- 

/PE 
Math  BREAK English Math  Science  BREAK 

الدراسات 
  الإسلامية

Social  
Dismissal 


